10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Supervisor, Zanjeros

Crew Chief, Zanjero

Zanjero Il

Zanjero Il

Zanjero Il

Service Department Aide

Zanjero Il

Zanjero Il

Zanjero I

Zanjero Il

Zanjero I

Zanjero Il

Zanjero Il

Zanjero Il

Zanjero |

Zanjero |

Zanjero Trainee

Retired Annuitant

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Service - Zanjeros
Administration

Total Wages

$119,572

$112,521

$100,677

$93,489

$89,981

$87,676

$86,186

$67,394

$62,133

$60,661

$58,353

$57,262

$55,155

$52,756

$45,640

$43,309

$6,353

$3,648



