	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Supervisor, Zanjeros		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$119,572
2.	Crew Chief, Zanjero		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$112,521
3.	Zanjero III		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$100,677
4.	Zanjero III		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$93,489
5.	Zanjero III		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$89,981
6.	Service Department Aide		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$87,676
7.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$86,186
8.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$67,394
9.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$62,133
10.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$60,661
11.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$58,353
12.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$57,262
13.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$55,155
14.	Zanjero II		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$52,756
15.	Zanjero I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$45,640
16.	Zanjero I		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$43,309
17.	Zanjero Trainee		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$6,353
18.	Retired Annuitant		Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Zanjeros Administration	\$3,648